10.12.2024.

BONUS ODDS

ENHANCE YOUR WIN WITH THREE BONUS ODDS

SUPER 4 +1
FOOTBALL Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Comgilnzftl}:)ns Both Teams to Score ngr%.:eli ” T%a;r& ezr%vatla: -
e ‘O.No.‘ 1 X 2 X | 12 | X2 |ucerz5| over2s | overss | overts | 2-5 [wmeaen|ismazen| gg | ng | ogtoves|opsovss| owros | 1-3 | owros | 13
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 5 3 4 383 | 528 | 619 | 604 | 517 | 518 | 574 | 1396 | 519 | 1373 | 523 | 1382
15:00| 8707 [BREST J PSV J 3.65|3.95|/1.85]|1.90|1.23|1.26]|2.25|1.60|2.45|1.20|1.30]|1.50|2.40]|1.65|2.20|1.95|2.85|1.40|1.40|1.10|1.30
19:45| 6484 [DINAMO ZAGREB  [CELTIC 3.85/3.65|2.10]1.87|1.36|1.33]2.20|1.70|2.80|1.30|1.35]1.60|2.60|1.65|2.30|2.003.15|1.45|1.45]|1.15|1.35
22:00|/ 2104 LEEDS MIDDLESBOR. 1.95|3.65|4.55|1.27/1.36|2.03|1.95|1.95|3.25|1.35|/1.40|1.75|3.00|1.90|1.95|2.40|3.75]|1.15|1.35]| 1.60 | 1.60
22:00| 6482 |BREST PSV 4.95/3.75/1.85|2.13|1.35|1.24]2.10|1.75|2.85|1.30|1.40|1.65|2.70|1.80|2.10|2.20|3.40]|1.50|1.60]| 1.15|1.35
L he half
BASKETBALL Final Result Double Chance 1st Half Result Match Points Handicap 1st Half Points Handicap Total Points ﬁ:]see _a :v:l:lj ata1e Match Winner
Hour ‘O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 x | x 1 X 2 | man | 12 2 | Han | 1 2 |ToTAL| under | over | ves | mo 1 2
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 12 91 90 92 61 62 19 21 200 | 202 | 47 48 803 | 805
20:00| 8646 |TREFL SOPOT TRENTO 2.50|15.4|1.75]|2.15|1.57]|2.25|/15.4|1.85| 2.5 |2.00|2.00| 1.5 | 1.95| 1.95[166.5| 2.00 | 2.00 2.35]1.70
21:00| 7010 |CHEMNITZ TORTONA 1.85/15.0|2.25|1.65/1.96|1.95|15.4|2.15]|-1.5|1.95|1.95| -0.5 | 1.95| 1.95|161.5/ 1.95 | 1.95 1.80|2.10
VOLEYBALL Match Winner Match Sets Handicap 1stSetWinner | 2nd Set Winner Match Points Handicap Total Sets Total Points 1st Set Total Points
Hour [ O.No. | 1 2 | wan | 12 2 1 2 1 2 | Han | 1 2 3 4 5 |ToTAL| under | over |TOTAL| under | over
TYPING CODE 1 2 61 62 84 85 | 593 | 594 466 | 468 | 391 | 392 | 393 460 | 462 463 | 465
21 :00‘ 8419 ‘PARIS w ‘TENT w 1.95/1.95]|-1.5/2.70/1.50|1.95|1.95[/1.95[1.95] -0.5 | 2.00 | 1.85]2.85| 2.60 | 3.25 |183.5/ 1.95| 1.95]| 45.5 | 1.85 | 2.00
SUPER 6 +1
FOOTBALL Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Comgilnzftl}:)ns Both Teams to Score ngr%.:eli ” T%a;r& ezr%vatla: -
e ‘O.No.‘ 1 X 2 X | 12 | X2 |ucerz5| over2s | overss | overts | 2-5 [wmaaen|ismazen| gg | ng | ogtoves|opsovss| owros | 1-3 | owros | 13
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 5 3 4 383 | 528 | 619 | 604 | 517 | 518 | 574 | 1396 | 519 | 1373 | 523 | 1382
13:00| 8706 [SHAKHTAR J BAYERN J 4.7014.60|1.65]2.32|/1.22|1.21|3.05/1.35/1.90|1.10|1.30|1.30|1.80|1.45|2.80|1.60|2.05]|1.30|1.35 1.35
19:45| 6481 |GIRONA LIVERPOOL 7.05/4.60|1.55|2.75|1.27|1.16]2.50|1.60 | 2.35|1.25|1.30]1.50|2.25]1.70 | 2.30 | 2.05 | 2.95|1.55|1.65]|1.10 | 1.35
21:00| 8705 |OLDHAM BLACKBURN M21 1.65]4.7014.60]1.22|1.21|2.32|3.75/1.25/1.65]|1.10|1.35|1.25|1.60| 1.40|2.85|1.45 1.4011.25|1.35
HOCKEY Final result First period Total goals Double chance Goals first period Goals second period
Hour ‘ 0O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 fp1 fpXx fp2 | under55 | over55 | under45 | over45 X 12 X2 under 15 | under25 | over05 | overi5 | underl5 | under25 | over05 | overls
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 63 64 65 551 49 | 1336 | 15 10 11 12 51 52 53 54 67 68 69 70
02:00‘ 8708 ‘CAROLINA SAN JOSE 1.40]5.05|7.50]/1.85/3.10|5.00|2.35|1.65|3.50|1.35]|1.10|1.18|3.00|2.15|1.40|1.15|1.80]|2.65|1.55|1.10 | 1.55
HANDBALL Final Result Match Handicap 1st Half Result 1st Half Handicap Goals Total Goals 1st Half Total Goals 2nd Half Total Goals
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 HAN 1 2 1 X 2 HAN 1 2 TOTAL | under | over | TOTAL | over | under | TOTAL | under | over
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 61 62 91 90 92 19 21 200 | 202 207 | 205 590 | 592
19:00‘ 7451 ‘HUNGARYW ‘FRANCEW 3.10/8.85/1.65| 1.5 {2.00]/1.90]2.90|7.30 | 1.75] 0.5 | 2.20|1.75]|54.5|1.95|1.95]26.5|1.95|1.95|27.5|[1.95|1.95
SUPER 8 + 1
FOOTBALL Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Comgiznz:t%ns Both Teams to Score Tm;%v;f ” Tmé%vael? -
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 X 12 X2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overl5 | 2-5 |1+falsh|1+haz:sh| gg ng | gg8ov25 | go&ov35 | over05 1-3 | overo5 | 1-3
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 5 3 4 383 | 528 | 619 | 604 | 517 | 518 | 574 | 1396 | 519 | 1373 | 523 | 1382
22:00| 6483 |SALZBURG PSG 9.05/5.85|/1.45|3.55(1.25|1.16]3.10|1.45/2.10|1.15|1.35]|1.40|1.90]|1.70 |2.35|1.95|2.55|1.60|1.70|1.10 | 1.45
00:55| 1339 |THE STRONGEST |REAL TOMAYAPO |1.30|6.65|10.6]1.09|1.16|4.00]2.55|1.60|2.35|1.25|1.35]|1.50|2.25]|2.25|1.75|2.50 | 3.50 1.4512.10|1.95
he half
BASKETBALL Final Result Double Chance 1st Half Result Match Points Handicap 1st Half Points Handicap Total Points 1;‘[?1? 5 :v:lts at;m Match Winner
Hour ‘ 0.No. ‘ 1 X 2 x [ x | 1 X 2 [ | 2 2 [ uw | 1 2 |TorAL| under | over | yes | mo 1 2
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 12 91 90 92 61 62 19 21 200 | 202 47 48 803 | 805
21:00| 7008 BILBAO CHOLET 140(17.0|4.15]1.29/3.30|1.55|17.0|3.20| -7.5 |2.00|2.00| -3.5 | 2.00 | 2.00 |160.5| 2.00 | 2.00 1.30|3.95
22:00| 7011 |TENERIFE KARSIYAKA 1.35/18.0|4.701.26 | 3.70| 1.50 | 18.0 | 3.40| -8.5 | 2.00 | 2.00 | -4.5 | 2.00 | 2.00 |161.5| 2.00 | 2.00 1.30 | 4.35
VOLEYBALL Match Winner Match Sets Handicap 1st SetWinner | 2nd Set Winner Match Points Handicap Total Sets Total Points 1st Set Total Points
Hour ‘ 0O.No. ‘ 1 2 HAN 1 2 1 2 1 2 HAN 1 2 g 4 5 TOTAL | under over | TOTAL | under over
TYPING CODE 1 2 61 62 84 85 593 | 594 466 | 468 | 391 | 392 | 393 460 | 462 463 | 465
21:00‘8420‘CHAUMONT TOULOUSE 1.40/3.40]|-1.5|1.75|2.25]|1.55|2.70|1.55|2.70 |-10.5| 2.00 | 1.95] 2.55 | 2.65 | 4.05 |179.5/ 2.00 | 2.00 | 45.5 | 1.95 | 2.00
HANDBALL Final Result Match Handicap 1st Half Result 1st Half Handicap Goals Total Goals 1st Half Total Goals 2nd Half Total Goals
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 HAN 1 2 1 X 2 HAN 1 2 TOTAL | under | over | TOTAL | over | under | TOTAL | under | over
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 61 62 91 90 92 19 21 200 | 202 207 | 205 590 | 592
21 :30‘ 7452 ‘SWEDEN w MONTENEGRO W 1.35/10.6 |5.20| -4.5 | 2.00 | 1.95]1.45|9.05|4.05| -2.5 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 54.5 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 26.5 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 27.5 | 2.00 | 2.00

*SUPER 4+1 - Minimum 4 matches + one match from the group
*SUPER 6+1 - Minimum 6 matches + one match from the group
*SUPER 8+1 - Minimum 8 matches + one match from the groupSUPER 8+1



Printing time:10:02
TUESDAY, 10.12.2024.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Hlves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%::E&&?# eéﬁﬁ;&?ﬁl‘f TS0 E;?}:El I{%’;g

Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overl5 | 1%ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

10:30/4792 |IDN 1 |MADUR.UTD SEMEN P. 1.6713.45|5.20]2.60 | 8.00]4.70 | 16.0] 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00]2.90 | 2.05]1.77|5.30]2.70 | 12.0] 2.00 | 2.55 ] 1.82 | 4.70
12:00112676|ISR 3 |MACCAB.AB U.AL FAHM 2.30/3.30|2.9013.70/4.70]7.00 | 9.0011.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60 | 3.50 | 2.80 | 1.90 | 6.00]2.00 | 7.25]1.63 | 2.00 | 2.05 | 2.55
12:00112738|ISR 3 [SHIM.T.A. SHIM.K.K. 1.05]11.0/25.0)1.30 | 40.0 2.55/1.45|2.10 2.80|2.95
13:00112183|ptm23 |FAREN.M23 S.CL.M23 1.73]3.50 | 4.60)2.70 | 7.25]14.70 | 13.0] 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60 | 2.65 | 2.05]|1.72|4.70]2.50 | 11.0] 1.82 | 2.30 ] 1.72 | 3.60
13:00112628|ptm23 |PORT.M23 ESTOR.M23 4.20/3.45/1.8016.50|2.80]12.0|5.00/1.90|1.80|3.05/2.60]|5.90|5.90|2.40/10.5]1.77|5.10|1.80]2.20|3.35 | 1.77
13:00112653|CHLY |GIRONA J LIVERP.J 2.45|3.20|2.75|4.00 /| 4.60)7.75|8.501.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]|4.00 | 3.30|2.00 | 7.00]2.05 | 7.00]1.77 | 2.25|2.35 | 2.60
13:00112654|CHLY |SHAKHT.J BAYERN J 4.50]4.401.55|6.00|2.15]12.03.35[/2.901.30|1.80|1.85|5.40|5.00(2.009.50[1.45|3.15|1.37|1.50(2.35|1.30
13:00112675|ISR 3 |IRONI M. HAP.HERZ. 1.983.30/3.70)3.15|5.70|5.80 | 11.0|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 3.35|2.55]1.87 | 5.90 | 2.45 | 9.50| 1.88 | 2.50 ] 2.10 | 3.35
13:00[12717|ISR 3 |DIMONA MAC.K.M. 1.25]5.70/9.50)1.65]17.012.20|60.0|2.55|1.45]|2.10]2.00|1.55|1.30)1.32|2.75]3.10|19.0|1.90| 2.10] 1.25 | 4.80
13:00{12718|ISR 3 |NORDIA J. MACC.I.A. 2.10]3.203.40|3.45|5.70/6.50 | 10.0{1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.90 | 2.80[1.95 | 6.25|2.35 | 9.502.00 | 2.65 [ 2.30 | 3.40
13:00112735|ISR 3 |IRONI N. HAP.K.K. 1.90]3.45/3.80)2.95|5.605.30|10.5]2.03|1.70|2.75]2.50|2.85|2.25]1.75|4.902.25|9.00|1.70 | 2.05] 1.82 | 2.90
13:00[12736|ISR 3 |MAC.NAZ. HAPOEL IA 6.25/4.10|1.47110.0/2.05)22.03.05|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|7.75|7.25|2.55|13.0|1.55|3.45]|1.63 | 1.98|3.80 | 1.42
13:30112677|ISR 3 |HAP.B.M. MAC.N.A. 1.25]5.709.50 ] 1.67 | 17.0]2.20 | 55.0|2.41|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.05] 1.60 | 1.32]1.35|2.80]3.35|19.0/2.00 | 2.20 | 1.27 | 5.10
13:30/8522 |ISR 3 |BEIT SHE. HAP.1.B. 3.15|3.35]2.15]5.20|3.45|9.00 | 6.00|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55[4.90 | 3.99|2.00|7.25|1.82|5.90[1.63|2.00|2.65|1.92
14:00112655/CHLY |DINAM.Z.J CELTICJ 1.80]3.80|3.50)2.70 | 5.30|4.509.00)2.25|1.50|2.202.10|2.30 | 1.97]1.62 |4.20)2.00 | 7.25|1.50 | 1.80] 1.60 | 2.40
14:00{12737|ISR 3 |TZEIREI HAPO.MIG. 5.203.80]1.60|7.75|2.35/16.0 | 3.60[2.411.50|2.25|2.10|6.25|5.90[2.2510.5[1.55|3.50|1.55|1.903.20 | 1.47
14:00] 2994 |SAR 2 |AL BATIN OHOD 1.95]3.30/3.80)3.10 | 5.80|5.80|11.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.45|2.55]1.87 |6.00)2.50| 10.5]1.92|2.55]2.10 | 3.50
14:00/3731 KEN 1 |MATH.UTD MURANGA 2.45|3.00|2.95[4.10 | 5.00 1.47 12.50 | 5.00 2.10]2.90
14:00/4804 |IDN 1 |PERSIJA PUSAMAN. 1.903.35]/3.90]3.05|6.00]5.60 | 11.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]3.25|2.40|1.85|5.70|2.45|10.5]/1.90 | 2.45]1.97 | 3.40
14:40| 2995 |SAR 2 |NEOM AL AR.J. 1.80]3.45|4.20)12.80|6.505.30|13.0/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|2.80|2.20)1.82|5.50)2.50|10.5|1.88|2.40]1.80 | 3.50
15:00112164|[ENGD |BOURN.M21 CHARL.M21 1.8214.20|3.25)2.60 | 4.90 3.2011.25]1.70 1.32|1.40
15:00112177)[ENGD |COVEN.M21 PETER.M21 1.904.00|3.10)2.75 | 4.70 2.9011.30|1.80 132|145
15:00112656/CHLY |LEVERK.J INTER J 2.55|3.70|2.30|3.90|3.50]7.50|6.50|2.25]|1.50]2.20|2.10]3.35|2.80|1.77|5.80|1.72|5.30|1.47 | 1.67 |1.97 | 1.82
15:00112678 ETH 1 |WOL.DICHA ADAM.CITY 2.15|2.65|3.85 1.372.85|5.40
15:00112679|CHLY |BRESTJ PSVJ 3.50|3.80/1.80]5.30|2.70|9.00|4.502.15|1.55/2.35|2.15|4.60|3.992.05|7.25|1.62 | 4.30| 1.57 | 1.85|2.50 | 1.65
15:30112178ENGD |MILLW.M21 IPSW.M21 1.90]3.90|3.15]2.75 | 4.90 2.70/1.35|1.92 1.35|1.50
15:35/12680/ISR 3 |HOLON J. MAC.YAV. 2.55|3.05|2.75|4.20/4.70]8.50 | 9.00 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.60 | 3.45|2.15|7.25]2.20 | 7.50|1.92 | 2.65|2.75 | 2.85
15:40112681|ISR 3 |HAPOEL M. MACCAB.S. 2.00]3.25|3.70|3.25|6.00/6.25|11.01.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 3.50 | 2.65[1.92 | 6.25|2.55 | 10.5|2.00 | 2.65 [ 2.25 | 3.60
15:45112682|ISR 3 |TIRA IHUD B.S. 1.12]8.0016.0)1.35]25.0|1.77[65.0/2.90 |1.35|1.90|1.90|1.40|1.15]1.22|2.15]3.70|22.0|2.10| 2.20] 1.13 | 6.00
15:50| 8532 |[OMA 1 |AL SEEB RUSTAQ 1.12]7.25|20.0)1.55|33.0|1.97|65.0/1.96 |1.75]|2.85|2.50|1.82|1.32]1.37 | 3.005.20 | 38.0| 3.25|3.50 | 1.27 | 12.0
16:00112179)ENGD |HULL M21 BARNS.M21 2.10]3.80]2.85[3.10 | 4.40 2.9011.30]1.80 132145
16:30112662/CHLY |SALZBUR.J PSG J 2.004.00|2.85[2.95|4.40 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.25/1.30
16:30112684/CHLY |CLUB BR.J SPORT.J 2.55|3.70|2.30|4.00/3.50)7.75|6.50|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]3.50 | 3.10|1.82|5.90|1.77 | 550 1.52 | 1.80|2.10 | 1.95
16:30/ 2996 |SAR 2 |AL ADALH AL TAEE 2.85|3.05]2.5014.90|4.20/9.008.00f1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|5.30|3.99(2.20 | 8.00(2.15|7.00|1.88 | 2.50[2.90 | 2.65
16:30/ 3705 [IRN 1 |[ESTEGH.K. ZOB AHAN 2.50|2.95|2.90|4.30|5.00]8.509.00|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.90 | 3.602.25|7.50]2.35|9.50] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.05 | 3.50
17:00112626/ptm23 |RIO A.M23 TORR.M23 4.50|3.50|1.75|7.00|2.75]12.0 | 4.70|1.96 | 1.75 | 2.90 | 2.55|6.25 | 6.25|2.40 | 11.0]|1.72 | 4.70]1.75| 2.15|3.45 | 1.70
17:00112685{CHLY |ATALANT.J REAL M.J 3.80/4.10/1.70]5.40 | 2.509.50 | 4.00|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|4.404.20|2.00 | 7.75|1.55|3.80| 1.40 | 1.62|2.35 | 1.47
17:00112765BWA1 [MOCHUDI GABORONE 4.70|3.35|1.75 1.632.35
17:00| 4535 |ROM 2 |CSIKSZER. METALOGL. 1.80]3.40/4.30)2.85|7.25|15.40(13.0]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|3.15|2.35]1.82|5.90|2.65|11.0|1.98|2.60]2.05 4.10
17:00/8725 |CHLY |RBLEIP.J AVILLAJ 2.40]3.702.45|13.50|3.60|6.75|7.00/2.90 1.30|1.80|1.85|2.85|2.55[1.60|5.10[1.60|5.10|1.32|1.45[1.65 | 1.67
18:00112719[ETH 1 |ETH.BUNNA WOLWALO 1.25]5.00 | 12.0 1.60|2.20|4.10
19:00[12720/ISR 3 |HAP.B.L. HAP.AZOR 2.35/3.30|2.85|3.70/4.70]7.00 | 8.502.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|3.45|2.901.85|6.00] 1.92 | 6.50| 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.00 | 2.35
19:00| 5281 [CYP C |AEK LARN. PAEEK 1.15]7.50|13.0]|1.40|22.0]|1.90|65.0)3.20|1.30 | 1.73[1.80]1.35]1.20]1.25|2.15]3.25|19.0]/1.90 | 2.00 ] 1.13 | 4.90
19:45|6763 |CL DINAMO Z. CELTIC 3.70|3.502.0015.50|3.15/10.5|5.802.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.50| 5.30 | 4.50 | 2.20 |9.50 | 1.77 | 5.40[1.60 | 1.90 | 2.75 | 1.85
19:45/ 6764 |CL GIRONA LIVERPOOL 6.75/4.40|1.48(11.0/2.10)28.0|3.15|2.411.50]2.25|2.15]9.00 | 8.50|2.60 | 12.0]1.53|3.40]1.60|1.95|3.80 | 1.42
21:00/11700/ELDVK|WYCOMBE SWINDON 1.285.309.00)1.72|16.0]2.25|50.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00| 1.57 | 1.35]1.35|2.85]3.05| 18.0| 1.83 | 2.05] 1.27 | 4.60
21:00111719/ELDVK|CHARLTON LEYTON 2.25|3.25|3.05(3.60/5.10]7.00|9.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|3.60|2.95[1.95|6.50]2.05|9.00]|1.80|2.30|2.25 | 2.80
21:00111720/ELDVK BURTON STEVENAGE 2.95|3.15|2.35|5.00/3.80]9.00|7.501.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]5.60 | 4.20|2.20 | 9.00]2.10 | 6.75]1.92 | 2.55|2.95 | 2.45
21:00{11722 ELDVK|STOCKPORT  |BRADFORD 1.73]3.504.60]2.65|7.25]14.50 | 13.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75[2.50]2.50 | 2.00 | 1.70 | 4.40]2.35|10.5[1.75]2.10]1.70 | 3.35
21:00111723|[ELDVK|ROTHERHAM | TRANMERE 1.733.50 14.60)2.70 | 7.25|14.60 | 13.01.96 | 1.75]|2.90 | 2.55|2.55|2.05]1.70 | 4.50|2.45 | 11.0|1.78 | 2.20| 1.70 | 3.50
21:00/11724/ELDVK|WALSALL READING 2.20/3.35|3.05|3.50|5.00]6.25|9.00|2.03|1.702.75|2.50]3.20 | 2.65|1.82|5.70]1.92 | 7.00| 1.60 | 1.92]1.92 | 2.50
21:00111725ELDVK|DONCASTER  |PORT VALE 2.10]3.30|3.30|3.35/5.40/6.50 | 10.01.80 | 1.90|3.30 | 2.80|3.45|2.65[1.90|6.00[2.25|9.00|1.75|2.30[2.05 | 2.95
21:0011729/ELDVK|CHELTENH. CAMBRIDGE 2.70/3.25/2.50|4.40/4.10]8.50|7.75|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|4.30 | 3.40[1.92/6.50]1.92|6.50]1.63 | 2.00|2.40 | 2.30
21:00111730/ELDVK|CHESTERF. WIGAN 2.65|3.30|2.5014.30/4.10]8.00|7.502.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|4.00 | 3.301.92 16.50|1.87 | 6.25]|1.58 | 1.90|2.25 | 2.15
21:00{11739 ELDVK|MORECAMBE  |LINC.CITY 5.10|3.701.63|7.75|2.45|15.0|4.00]2.11]1.65|2.70 | 2.45|6.25|6.50 | 2.40 | 11.0|1.62 | 4.10[1.70 | 2.053.50 | 1.62
21:00112683/ELC21 |QPR M21 COLCH.M21 1.7514.20 | 3.45)2.50 | 5.00 2.90/1.30|1.80 135|147
21:0012721|ENNLK|OLDHAM BLACK.M21 1.55]4.50/4.40)2.15|5.90 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.35/1.37
21:00{12722/ISR 3 |AS ASHDOD JERUSALEM 2.00|3.35/3.5013.15|5.50|5.80|10.01.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55|3.10 | 2.40[1.80 | 5.50|2.25 | 9.00| 1.65|2.00 [ 1.92 | 2.85
21:00/1336 BOL 1 |SABULO BOLIVAR 4.70/3.90|1.63|7.00)2.45]13.0|3.70|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]5.70 | 5.502.25|10.0]1.52 | 3.60]|1.50 | 1.75|2.80 | 1.45
21:00/8526 |[CLYP |MAN.UTD.J AZ ALKM.J (1:2) 1.85]3.80|3.35)12.75|5.10|4.70|9.002.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.40 | 2.05)1.62 |4.301.95|7.25|1.50 | 1.80 | 1.62 | 2.35
21:30/11710/[ELDVK|WREXHAM CREWE 1.573.70|5.80]2.35|9.00]3.60 | 17.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]2.20 | 1.82]|1.62|4.10]2.75|12.0| 1.80 | 2.25] 1.60 | 4.30
21:45111731|ELDVK|COLCHEST. WIMBLEDON 2.15|3.35|3.15|3.45/5.10]6.00 | 9.002.03|1.70|2.75|2.503.20 | 2.601.80 | 5.70]1.95 | 7.25]11.60 | 1.92|1.90 | 2.55
21:45111732/ELDVK BOLTON HUDDERSF. 2.00/3.40|3.5013.15/5.10]5.709.502.111.65]2.70 | 2.45]12.90 | 2.35|1.75|5.30|2.10 | 7.75]11.60 | 1.90 | 1.82 | 2.70
21:45111740 ELDVK EXETER BIRMINGH. 5.60|3.701.5818.50|2.35[17.0 | 3.60)2.111.65|2.70 | 2.45|6.75 | 6.75[2.55 | 11.0 1.60 | 3.90| 1.73 | 2.05[3.80 | 1.55
21:45111741|NIRE2 |ANNA.UTD. WELDERS 2.05/3.80|/2.9013.10/4.50]5.60|8.50|2.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00|2.50|2.20|1.62|4.70|1.77 |6.00|1.37 | 1.60 | 1.62 | 1.97
21:45112074[ENG 5 |WEALDST. ALTRINCH. 2.85/3.30|2.35|4.70/3.80)8.50 | 7.25|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|4.60 | 3.60|2.05|7.25]1.97 | 6.50| 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.55 | 2.15
21:45112075/[ENG 5 |SOLIHULL ALDERSHOT 1.903.45|3.80]2.95|5.60]5.20 | 10.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55[2.40]2.70 | 2.15]1.67 | 4.50]2.10 | 9.00|1.60 | 1.90]1.75|2.70
21:45112184 ENNI |CHESHUNT CHATHAM 3.00|3.702.00|4.80|3.10/9.00|5.70]1.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 4.50 | 3.70 | 1.92 | 7.00 | 1.77 | 5.30| 1.60 | 1.97 | 2.45 | 1.87
21:45112185[ENNI |HASHTAG HENDON 2.25|3.70|2.65|3.45/4.10]16.25|7.75|2.37|1.45]2.10 | 2.05]|2.75|2.45|1.70 | 5.20|1.77 | 5.80| 1.42 | 1.65|1.75 | 1.95
21:45112186/ENNI |LEWES DULWICH 1.75]3.80|3.70 ] 2.65| 5.30 | 4.30 | 9.50 | 2.15 | 1.55 | 2.35|2.15]2.30 | 1.97 | 1.60 | 4.20 | 2.05 | 7.75] 1.60 | 1.95] 1.60 | 2.60
21:45112187|[ENNI |POTTER.B. FOLKEST. 2.15|3.70|2.80|3.35/4.50]5.90|8.00|2.15]|1.55]2.35|2.15]|2.85|2.50|1.70 | 5.10|1.82 | 6.50|1.50 | 1.77 | 1.80 | 2.15
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TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
21:45/12188 ENNI |CRAY W. CHICHEST. 2.45|3.60|2.45|3.80|3.80|7.50|7.50|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|3.60|2.90|1.82|6.00/1.82|6.00]1.55|1.85]2.05|2.05
21:45/12723|ENNLK|BRAINTREE NOT.F.M21 2.4513.80|2.35|3.60|3.45 3.2011.25|1.70 1.30|1.37
21:45[12852 ENG 5 |[FYLDE EBBSFLEET 1.75/3.80|3.70]|2.65|5.40|4.50|10.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.40 | 1.97|1.62 | 4.30|2.10|9.00| 1.65 | 1.97 | 1.65 | 2.65
21:45/12857/ENG 5 |HALIFAX SUTTON U. 2.80|3.15/2.45|4.70|4.10]8.50 | 8.00|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|5.00|3.80|2.15|7.50|2.05|7.00]|1.83|2.45]|2.80 | 2.45
21:45/2115 [ENG 2 |LUTON STOKE 2.10|3.45/3.50|3.35|5.60|6.25|10.5|1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.65|3.25|2.65|1.90|5.80|2.309.50]1.70 | 2.10] 2.00 | 2.95
21:45/ 2116 |[ENG 2 |BURNLEY DERBY 1.65|3.5016.25]|2.60|11.0/4.90|27.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.45]|3.40|2.20]|1.85|5.80|3.35|14.0|2.20 | 2.85]2.05 | 6.50
21:45/ 2119 |ENG 2 |PLYMOUTH SWANSEA 4.70|3.60|1.78|7.00|2.75|14.04.902.03 | 1.70 | 2.75 | 2.55|6.25|6.50 | 2.40 | 11.0|1.73 | 4.60|1.72| 2.10 ] 3.40 | 1.75
21:45| 2120 |[ENG 2 |SHEFF.W. BLACKBURN 2.25|3.30/3.30|3.70|5.50|7.50 | 10.5|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20|4.10|3.10|2.05|7.00|2.35|9.50]1.92 | 2.60 | 2.45 | 3.25
21:45| 2121 |[ENG 2 |SUNDERL. BRIS.CITY 1.92/3.45/4.10]3.10|6.50|5.80|13.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05]3.50|2.50]|1.90|6.25|2.60|11.0|1.95|2.55]|2.10 | 3.80
21:45| 2122 |[ENG 2 |PORTSMOU. NORWICH 3.303.40|2.20|5.40|3.50]10.0|6.75]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.65|5.10 | 4.30|2.259.50|1.90 | 6.25| 1.67 | 2.05|2.80 | 2.00
21:45| 2210 |[ENFAT BIGGLESW. AFC TOTT. 3.00|3.702.00|4.80|3.05|8.50 | 5.60|2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40|4.40|3.50)1.92|6.75|1.705.10]1.52 | 1.85]2.35 | 1.80
21:45| 2213 |[ENFAT |YEOVIL WEYMOUTH 1.53/4.00|5.20]12.20|7.50|3.50|16.01.91|1.70|2.702.50]2.15|1.72]|1.60 | 3.80|2.50 | 12.0|1.80 | 2.15]1.55 | 3.70
21:45| 2214 |[ENFAT |GATESHEAD F.CELTIC 1.35/4.80/6.75]|1.80|10.5|2.50|28.02.70|1.35/1.92|1.95]|1.55|1.40]|1.40|2.65|2.40|12.0|1.52|1.801.25|3.25
21:45| 2217 |ENFAT|HARTLEP. TAMWORTH 1.55/4.00|5.00]2.20|7.00|3.60|14.01.91|1.70|2.702.50]2.20 | 1.75]|1.62 | 3.80|2.40 | 12.0|1.75| 2.10| 1.57 | 3.60

21:45/2218 [ENFAT |LEAMINGT. ROCHDALE 3.70|3.80]1.7515.60|2.70|10.0 | 4.701.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|5.30 | 4.70 | 2.30 |9.00 | 1.72|4.70[1.75| 2.10 | 2.95 | 1.70

21:45| 2235 |[ENFAT |CHES.UTD. SALISBURY 2.10/3.70|2.9013.25/4.60]6.009.001.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.15|2.60|1.82|5.70]2.00 | 7.25]|1.62 | 2.00 [ 1.92 | 2.45

21:45)2236 |ENFAT WOKING HAV.&WAT. 1.983.70|3.05)3.05|4.90|5.609.00)1.98 |1.65|2.65|2.45|2.85|2.35]|1.72|5.10|1.92|7.00|1.60|1.95]1.80 | 2.45

21:45) 2245 ENG6S|WARRINGT. CURZON 4.00/3.35|1.87|6.75/3.00)12.05.60|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]6.25|5.90|2.60 | 10.5]1.87 | 5.90]1.98 | 2.60 | 3.80 | 2.10

21:45| 2254 |[ENG6S|DARLINGT. HEREFORD 2.30/3.30|2.90f3.70/4.80]7.25|9.00/1.801.90|3.302.80]3.702.95[1.97 |6.50]2.05 | 7.50]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.20 | 2.65

21:45| 2271 |[ENFAT |HANWEL.T. EASTLEIGH 5.20]4.001.53|7.50|2.20)15.0|3.35]|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40|6.25|6.00|2.35|10.5|1.57|3.60|1.67|2.00|3.45|1.52

21:45|2279 [ENFAT TORQUAY HORSHA.FC 1.55]4.00|5.00)2.20|7.0013.50|14.0]1.98|1.65|2.65]2.45|2.20|1.72]1.60|3.70)2.35|11.0|1.72|2.05] 1.55 | 3.50

21:45| 2283 |[ENG7 |ROYSTON HALESOWEN |2.50|3.50|2.50)4.004.00|7.50|7.50]1.91[1.70|2.70|2.503.80|3.15]1.87 |6.25|1.87 |6.25|1.57 | 1.87]2.15|2.15
21:45/2290 [ENG6J HAMPT.&R. WESTON 2.25|3.30|3.0013.60/4.90]6.75|9.00/1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]|3.45|2.70|1.87|6.00]2.00 | 7.25]1.67 | 2.00|2.00 | 2.55
21:45/2291 |UKPS |TAUNTON MERTHYR 2.90|3.70|2.10|4.50|3.20]8.50 | 5.802.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10]3.60 | 3.30|1.82 |6.50| 1.67 |4.90|1.47 | 1.72|2.10 | 1.75
21:45/2292 ENG6J BOR.WOOD ST.ALBANS 1.50]3.90/6.25]12.2010.013.40|22.0]2.03|1.70|2.75]2.50|2.15|1.70]1.60 |3.70|2.75| 14.0| 1.85|2.25]| 1.52 | 4.40
21:45)2293 [ENG6S|/ALFRETON MARINE 2.10)3.25|3.35|3.35/5.50]6.50 | 10.01.722.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]3.50 | 2.75[1.92 | 6.00]2.35|9.00]1.82 | 2.45|2.20 | 3.10
21:45)2294 ENG6S|SOUTH SH. RUSHALL 1.70]3.50 /4.80)2.55|7.25|14.30[13.0/2.11|1.65]|2.70|2.45|2.40|1.92]1.67 |4.20|2.30| 10.5|1.70 | 2.05] 1.65 | 3.40
21:45) 2295 ENG6J TONBRIDGE ENFIELD 1.50]3.90|6.25]12.2010.013.40|22.02.03|1.70|2.75]2.50|2.15|1.70]1.60 | 3.70|2.75 | 14.0| 1.85|2.25]| 1.52 | 4.40
21:45|2296 [ENG6S|SCARBORO. BRACKLEY 3.10/3.20|2.25|5.20/3.70]9.50 | 7.25|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]5.90 | 4.50 | 2.25/9.00]2.00 | 6.75]1.92 | 2.60 | 3.10 | 2.40
21:45|2297 [ENFAT|SOUTHPORT  |PETERB.S. 2.50|3.60|2.40|4.00/3.70)7.75|7.25|1.85|1.75]2.85|2.55|3.90 | 3.25[1.90 | 6.25] 1.87 | 6.25]|1.60 | 1.92]2.20 | 2.10

21:45/ 2301 |[ENPN |MICKLEOV. GAINSBOR. 3.15]3.701.95]5.00|3.00f9.00|5.60]1.91]1.70|2.70 | 2.50|4.90 | 3.99|1.95|7.25|1.75|5.10[1.65| 2.00 | 2.55 | 1.85

21:45/2314 [ENPN |GUISELEY LEEK TOWN 1.3814.50 |6.75)11.9210.5|2.65|28.0|2.06 | 1.60|2.50 | 2.40|1.87|1.55]1.47 |3.25|2.75|14.0|1.85|2.10] 1.40 | 4.30

21:45|2420 |SCO 4 [SPARTANS STRANRAER 1.85]3.35/4.10)2.90|6.505.60|12.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.20|2.35]1.85|5.90|2.55|10.5|1.95|2.55]1.97 | 3.80

21:45/2503 WAL 1 |BARRY T. CARDIF.M. 2.40/3.30|2.75|3.80/4.40]7.25|8.00|2.11|1.65]2.70 | 2.45]3.50 | 2.80|1.82|5.90]1.92 | 6.50]|1.55 | 1.85]2.05 | 2.25
22:00]2117 |ENG 2 |LEEDS MIDDLESB. 1.85]3.50/4.40)2.90|6.7515.50|13.01.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|2.90|2.30)1.82|5.40)2.60|12.0|1.83|2.30]1.85|3.60
22:00/ 6753 |CL SHAKHTAR BAYERN n. 14.08.001.17)123.01.45]70.0{1.97]2.90|1.35/1.90|1.92|18.0|17.0]3.60 | 19.0|1.27 | 2.25|1.90 | 1.98 |5.40 | 1.17
22:00/ 6754 |CL BREST PSV 4.80|3.60|1.77|7.25/2.75]15.0 | 4.80|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55|6.50 | 6.75|2.40 | 11.0]1.73 | 4.60]1.72| 2.10 | 3.50 | 1.75
22:00/6765 |CL LEIPZIG ASTON V. 2.80|3.40|2.65|4.70/4.30]8.50 | 8.50|2.08|1.75]2.90 | 2.60|4.40 | 3.60[1.95|6.75]1.95|6.75]|1.60 | 1.95|2.40 | 2.35
22:00/ 6766 |CL BRUGGE SPORTING 3.00|3.60]2.4015.10|3.80)9.50|7.50]2.15|1.70 | 2.75|2.55|4.90 | 4.00 | 1.98 | 7.25|1.88 | 6.25] 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.55 | 2.05
22:00/ 6767 |CL SALZBURG PSG 8.50 |5.50|1.33]15.0/1.78]40.02.45|2.90|1.35]1.95/1.97]|11.0/10.5|2.60 | 13.0]|1.42|2.65]|1.60| 1.82|3.70 | 1.27
22:00/6768 |CL LEVERKUS. INTER 2.35/3.45|3.2013.80/5.20]7.75|10.0/1.901.90 | 3.30 | 2.85]3.90 | 3.10|2.00 | 6.75]2.25|9.501.70 | 2.20 | 2.25 | 2.90
22:00/6769 |CL ATALANTA REAL MAD. 2.55|3.60|2.85[14.10/4.60]7.75|9.00|2.45]|1.55]2.40|2.20|3.502.95[1.85|5.70|1.85|6.75]|1.52 | 1.75]2.00 | 2.20
22:00/ 8523 AR1W |URQUIZAW SA TELW 1.45]4.10/6.75]12.15]11.013.15|27.0|1.96 |1.75]|2.90 | 2.55|2.10 | 1.67 ] 1.57 | 3.70|2.95| 15.0| 1.95|2.30 | 1.52 | 4.80
22:00| 8524 AR1W |ROSARIO W F.OESTEW 3.60/3.40|1.95|5.60/3.10)10.05.70/1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|5.50 | 4.70|2.30 | 9.00]1.82|5.30]1.73|2.15]2.95 | 1.95
00:55/1334 |BOL 1 |STRONGEST  |R.TOMAY. 1.2216.25/10.011.5818.012.15[60.0/2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05|1.60|1.30)1.35|2.70]3.35|19.0|2.10|2.35]1.27 | 5.30
02:00| 1281 |CO2PF|U.MAGDAL. LLANEROS 2.10/3.20|3.4013.40/5.70]6.50 | 10.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.70 | 2.80 | 1.95 | 6.25]2.40 | 9.00] 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.30 | 3.35
02:30/1335 |BOL 1 |ORIENTE ALW.READY 2.00/3.35|3.5013.15/5.40]5.70|9.502.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.503.00 | 2.401.77 | 5.30]2.15|9.00| 1.63 | 1.95|1.87 | 2.75
04:00| 1783 |CRIPF |DEP.SAPR. SANCARL.(2:2) |1.70|3.50|4.80|2.55|7.25|/4.30/14.0|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50)2.45/1.92]1.704.30|2.35|10.5[1.75| 2.10 | 1.67 | 3.50
10:30/4791 IDN 1 |PERSEBAYA  |PERSIK K. 1.5683.70 | 5.60]2.45|8.50]4.00|18.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.60|1.95]|1.67 |4.40|2.75|12.0|2.00|2.50 | 1.70 | 4.60




